PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
~ CHANGE

DUE TO THE RISING COST OF
GOODS & SERVICES, RESTAURANT
MENUS ARE CONSISTENTLY
CHANGING. BY ORDERING WITH US,
YOU AGREE TO ALLOW YOUR
TICKET TO BE AMENDED TO COVER
ANY CHANGES TO THE PRICE OF
MENU ITEMS.

Pickup and Delivery Times
Please be flexible when placing your
order. Our delivery times may vary
based on the pickup times provided
by your chosen restaurant and the
number of orders we have scheduled
for delivery. Our dispatch will
communicate with you via text
messaging to update you on the
expected delivery times. Our mission
is to provide you with a confidential,
safe, and secure delivery.

ALLERGEN
SELECT ANY ALLERGENS OF
CONCERN TO HAVE THEM FLAGGED

IN THE MENU.
ALLERGEN
Salads
House Salad w/No Meat $6.05
Side Salad $3.85
Chef Salad w/One Meat $8.80
Chef Salad w/Two Meats $11.00
Specials
Daily Special $8.75
Pork sandwich, battered fries and a
drink
Blue Plate Special $9.89
Family Meal Special $27.50
Meat by Pound
Pork Ribs 1/2Ib $6.60
Pork Ribs 1lb $13.20
Pork 1/2Ib $6.60
Pork 1lb $13.20
Beef 1/2Ib $6.60
Beef 1lb $13.20
Smoked Turkey 1/2Ib $6.60
Smoked Turkey 11b $13.20
Sausage 1/2Ib $6.05
Sausage 1lb $12.10
Plates

Beef Plate $14.29
Hamburger Steak Plate $14.29

Jalapeno Cheddar Sausage $14.29
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Mack's BBQ

Sandwiches
Chicken Club
Beef Sandwich
BLT Sandwich
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Fried Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Pimento Cheese
Sandwich
Hotdog
Regular Sausage Dog

Jalapeno Cheddar Sausage

Dog

Pork Sandwich
Porkchop Sandwich
Turkey Club

Turkey Sandwich

Kids' Meals

Includes fries

Hamburger Slider Kids' Meals

Cheeseburger Slider Kids'
Meals

Pork Slider Kids' Meals
Chicken Tenders (2) Kids'
Meals

Grilled Cheese Kids' Meals

$7.15
$6.33
$5.78
$6.05
$6.33
$5.50
$6.05

$4.95
$6.05
$5.50

$6.05
$6.33
$7.43
$6.33

$6.60
$6.60

$6.05
$6.05

$6.05

Small Plate Hotdog Kids' Meals $6.60
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Sides
Chili Cheese Fries $8.79
BBQ Beans $4.13
BBQ Cheese Fries $8.79
Brunswick Stew $4.13
Chili $4.13
Coleslaw $3.03
Collard Greens $3.03
French Fries $2.48
Fried Corn on the Cob $2.48
Fried Mushroom $3.03
Fried Okra $2.75
Fried Squash $3.03
Green Beans $2.75
Mac and Cheese $3.03
Mashed Potatoes & Brown $3.03
Gravy
Onion Rings $3.03
Pimento Cheese $3.85
Potato Salad $3.03
Rice and Gravy $2.20
Sweet Potato Fries $3.03
Wings $9.89
Beverages
2 Liter $3.85
Pepsi Products
Sweet Tea $5.50
Gallon
Unsweetened Tea $5.50
Gallon
Store Items
Honey $11.00
Hot Sauce $3.30
Cane Syrup $11.00
WARNING:

Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase the risk of foodborne illness,
especially if you have certain medical
conditions.

Consumer Advisory:
Some items contain peanuts or allergic
ingredients. If you are allergic to some
types of food, please ask server before

ordering the food menu.




Plate

Regular Sausage Plate
Pork Plate

Rib Plate

Turkey Plate

$13.19
$14.29
$15.39
$14.29

page 2



