

http://www.rushhdelivery.co

Mack's BB

Sandwiches

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DUE TO THE RISING COST OF **GOODS & SERVICES, RESTAURANT MENUS ARE CONSISTENTLY** CHANGING. BY ORDERING WITH US. YOU AGREE TO ALLOW YOUR TICKET TO BE AMENDED TO COVER ANY CHANGES TO THE PRICE OF MENU ITEMS.

Pickup and Delivery Times

Please be flexible when placing your order. Our delivery times may vary based on the pickup times provided by your chosen restaurant and the number of orders we have scheduled for delivery. Our dispatch will communicate with you via text messaging to update you on the expected delivery times. Our mission is to provide you with a confidential, safe, and secure delivery.

<u>ALLERGEN</u>

SELECT ANY ALLERGENS OF CONCERN TO HAVE THEM FLAGGED IN THE MENU.

ALLERGEN

Salads

House Salad w/No Meat	\$6.05
Side Salad	\$3.85
Chef Salad w/One Meat	\$8.80
Chef Salad w/Two Meats	\$11.00

Specials Daily Special

Daily Special	\$8.75
Pork sandwich, battered frie	es and a
drink	
Blue Plate Special	\$9.89
Family Meal Special	\$27.50

Meat by Pound

Pork Ribs 1/2lb	\$6.60
Pork Ribs 1lb \$	13.20
Pork 1/2lb	\$6.60
Pork 1lb \$	13.20
Beef 1/2lb	\$6.60
Beef 1lb \$	13.20
Smoked Turkey 1/2lb	\$6.60
Smoked Turkey 1lb \$	13.20
Sausage 1/2lb	\$6.05
Sausage 1lb \$	12.10

Plates

Beef Plate	\$14.29
Hamburger Steak Plate	\$14.29
Jalapeno Cheddar Sausage	\$14.29

Chicken Club	\$7.15
Beef Sandwich	\$6.33
BLT Sandwich	\$5.78
Hamburger	\$6.05
Cheeseburger	\$6.33
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$5.50
Grilled Pimento Cheese	\$6.05
Sandwich	
Hotdog	\$4.95
Regular Sausage Dog	\$6.05
Jalapeno Cheddar Sausage	\$5.50
Dog	
Pork Sandwich	\$6.05
Porkchop Sandwich	\$6.33
Turkey Club	\$7.43
Turkey Sandwich	\$6.33
Kida' Maala	
Kids' Meals	
Includes fries	Φο οο
Hamburger Slider Kids' Meals	\$6.60
Cheeseburger Slider Kids'	\$6.60
Meals	^
Pork Slider Kids' Meals	\$6.05
Chicken Tenders (2) Kids'	\$6.05

	<u>Sides</u>
Chili Ch	oooo Erioo

<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
Chicken Club	\$7.15	Chili Cheese Fries	\$8.79
Beef Sandwich	\$6.33	BBQ Beans	\$4.13
BLT Sandwich	\$5.78	BBQ Cheese Fries	\$8.79
Hamburger	\$6.05	Brunswick Stew	\$4.13
Cheeseburger	\$6.33	Chili	\$4.13
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$5.50	Coleslaw	\$3.03
Grilled Pimento Cheese	\$6.05	Collard Greens	\$3.03
Sandwich		French Fries	\$2.48
Hotdog	\$4.95	Fried Corn on the Cob	\$2.48
Regular Sausage Dog	\$6.05	Fried Mushroom	\$3.03
Jalapeno Cheddar Sausage	\$5.50	Fried Okra	\$2.75
Dog		Fried Squash	\$3.03
Pork Sandwich	\$6.05	Green Beans	\$2.75
Porkchop Sandwich	\$6.33	Mac and Cheese	\$3.03
Turkey Člub	\$7.43	Mashed Potatoes & Brown	\$3.03
Turkey Sandwich	\$6.33	Gravy	
		Onion Rings	\$3.03
<u>Kids' Meals</u>		Pimento Cheese	\$3.85
Includes fries		Potato Salad	\$3.03
Hamburger Slider Kids' Meals	\$6.60	Rice and Gravy	\$2.20
Cheeseburger Slider Kids'	\$6.60	Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.03
Meals		Wings	\$9.89
Pork Slider Kids' Meals	\$6.05	_	
Chicken Tenders (2) Kids'	\$6.05	<u>Beverages</u>	
Meals		2 Liter	\$3.85
Grilled Cheese Kids' Meals	\$6.05	Pepsi Products	^
Small Plate Hotdog Kids' Meals	\$6.60	Sweet Tea	\$5.50
		เวลแปป	

Beverages	
2 Liter	\$3.85
Pepsi Products	
Sweet Tea	\$5.50
Gallon	
Unsweetened Tea	\$5.50
Gallon	

Store Items

Honey	\$11.00
Hot Sauce	\$3.30
Cane Syrup	\$11.00

WARNING:

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Consumer Advisory:

Some items contain peanuts or allergic ingredients. If you are allergic to some types of food, please ask server before ordering the food menu.

Plate
Regular Sausage Plate
Pork Plate
Rib Plate
Turkey Plate

\$13.19
\$14.29